TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

3 e of bodT Self Loadin Concrete Mixer
a oe of vehicle cate 'C' Cate
4 ear of ManufactureMonth and As per codification
5 No. of c Iinders
6 number
vehicle
of the
rns ctin
Chassis As applicable
7 ngine number or
mber in the case of battery
erated vehicle
E
nu
o
motor As a pplica ble
B Fuel used Diesel
9 36 k4 94@ 05 H P 2 02 0 mrp
10. Cubic ca cr 3240 cc
11. Makers classification concrete Mixer CEVSelf Loading
Sta e -III
VMP 2OOO
t2. Wheel base 2050 mm
13. Seatin ca acr One
t4. Colour Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei ht 5660 K S
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
weig ht)
laden
by the
N/A
17.
a Front axle 14 PR72.5 80-18
b Rea r axle 14 PR72.5 80-18
18 Re Iste dre IAx we te ht
a en Faw, Kg (Faw-1, Faw-2
etc
U nlad 3260 Kgs.
b Unladen
Raw-2 etc
Raw, Kg. (Raw-1, 2400 Kgs.
19.
a Overall len th 4870 mm
b Rear over han
c Overall width 2120 mm
(Com-munication of Type Approval
certificate No. 725 I 2c24)
1
Vehicle
r,
VM Concrete ui
64 0
4
H.P./BHP